IC-M85

Batteries & Antennas
BP-290

BP-291

FA-SC58V

Belt Clips & Cases
MBB-3

MB-136

LC-187

LC-188

VHF Marine/Commercial Handheld

Li-lon Battery 2010mAh IP67 Waterproof
Battery Case AA x 5 IP54 Water Resistant
Semi-flexible antenna

Belt Clip

Swivel Type Clip for M85
Leather Carrying Case

Leather Carrying Case with Flap

Chargers & Related Accessories

BC-227
BC-214 #22
BC-219N
BC-225
BC-226
CP-23L
OPC-515L
OPC-656

Rapid Charger for BP290

Multi-Charger for M85 includes BC157SA and AD132N

Rapid Charger for BP290 includes the BC123SA
Intelligent Charger for BP290 includes BC123SA

Connectable Type Single Rapid Charger for BP290 includes BC-228

Ciagarette lighter cable

DC power cable - BC-119N/ BC-150/ BC-152/ BC-166/BC-210

DC power cable - for use with BC-121N/ BC-197

Microphones and Audio Accessories

HM-222
HM-236
HS-94
HS-95
HS-97
VC-5MC
SP-27
SP-29
SP-40
AD-135
SP-26
SP-28
EH-15B
HM-163MC
SP-32
AD-118

Submersible Speaker Mic w/3.5mm Jack for M85
Submersible Speaker Mic for M85
Earphone-headset

Behind-the-head headset

Throat mic

PTT Switch Cable for Headsets

Tube Earphone 3.5mm

Earhook Type Earphone 3.5mm

Earphone 3.5mm

3.5mm Earphone Jack Adaptor

Tube Earphone 2.5mm

Earhook Type Earphone 2.5mm

Earphone 2.5mm

Tie Clip Microphone w/2.5mm Jack

Tube Earphone for Use w/EH-15B or HM -163MC
Accessory Adaptor for 14 Pin to Pin Hirose






